
Lodi 65 Debuttanti_Cadetti - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 978 BIFFI G. - KTM 11:45.032
Tempo Gara

1 1:23.484 17:58:44.914

2 1:43.094 18:00:28.008

3 1:42.353 18:02:10.361

4 1:44.883 18:03:55.244

5 1:44.375 18:05:39.619

6 1:43.318 18:07:22.937

7 1:43.525 18:09:06.462

 Po. 2 - # 148 MAURI S. - Husqvarna + 07.580
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.007 17:58:45.437

2 1:44.065 18:00:29.502

3 1:43.036 18:02:12.538

4 1:44.512 18:03:57.050

5 1:45.273 18:05:42.323

6 1:45.096 18:07:27.419

7 1:46.623 18:09:14.042

 Po. 3 - # 420 MARIANI M. - KTM + 17.994
Diff. Primo

1 1:28.933 17:58:50.363

2 1:41.338 18:00:31.701

3 1:41.187 18:02:12.888

4 1:43.541 18:03:56.429

5 1:44.191 18:05:40.620

6 1:41.291 18:07:21.911

7 2:02.545 18:09:24.456

 Po. 4 - # 136 PAVONI C. - KTM + 30.147
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.355 17:58:48.785

2 1:48.360 18:00:37.145

3 1:47.509 18:02:24.654

4 1:47.064 18:04:11.718

5 1:47.232 18:05:58.950

6 1:50.661 18:07:49.611

7 1:46.998 18:09:36.609

 Po. 5 - # 500 ZORIACO F. - KTM + 31.213
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.461 17:58:57.891

2 1:46.972 18:00:44.863

3 1:46.761 18:02:31.624

4 1:46.022 18:04:17.646

5 1:46.828 18:06:04.474

6 1:46.893 18:07:51.367

7 1:46.308 18:09:37.675

 Po. 6 - # 313 PELIZZOLI A. - KTM + 36.492
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.814 17:58:54.244

2 1:48.545 18:00:42.789

3 1:47.605 18:02:30.394

4 1:46.612 18:04:17.006

5 1:49.364 18:06:06.370

6 1:48.877 18:07:55.247

7 1:47.707 18:09:42.954

 Po. 7 - # 971 POZZONI F. - Kawasaki + 37.433
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.161 17:58:56.591

2 1:47.782 18:00:44.373

3 1:46.889 18:02:31.262

4 1:47.759 18:04:19.021

5 1:47.839 18:06:06.860

6 1:49.445 18:07:56.305

7 1:47.590 18:09:43.895

 Po. 8 - # 225 LUCCHINI A. - KTM + 37.984
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.881 17:58:59.311

2 1:47.258 18:00:46.569

3 1:45.857 18:02:32.426

4 1:47.609 18:04:20.035

5 1:47.634 18:06:07.669

6 1:49.696 18:07:57.365

7 1:47.081 18:09:44.446

 Po. 9 - # 51 INVERNICI D. - KTM + 46.889
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.232 17:58:54.662

2 1:47.117 18:00:41.779

3 1:43.768 18:02:25.547

4 1:46.967 18:04:12.514

5 1:57.163 18:06:09.677

6 1:51.246 18:08:00.923

7 1:52.428 18:09:53.351

 Po. 10 - # 258 MARTINELLI E. - Husqvarna + 1:07.294
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.637 17:59:17.067

2 1:49.029 18:01:06.096

3 1:50.152 18:02:56.248

4 1:49.487 18:04:45.735

5 1:45.863 18:06:31.598

6 1:49.522 18:08:21.120

7 1:52.636 18:10:13.756

 Po. 11 - # 121 SALVI F. - KTM + 1:22.880
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.863 17:59:00.293

2 1:54.619 18:00:54.912

3 1:53.954 18:02:48.866

4 1:54.677 18:04:43.543

5 1:55.971 18:06:39.514

6 1:54.275 18:08:33.789

7 1:55.553 18:10:29.342

 Po. 12 - # 90 ROSSI G. - KTM + 1:23.704
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.634 17:58:53.064

2 2:10.431 18:01:03.495

3 1:54.260 18:02:57.755

4 1:54.786 18:04:52.541

5 1:52.556 18:06:45.097

6 1:53.640 18:08:38.737

7 1:51.429 18:10:30.166

Fastest lap: 1:41.187 
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 Po. 13 - # 67 PESSINA M. - KTM + 1:26.452
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.345 17:59:01.775

2 1:55.741 18:00:57.516

3 1:55.139 18:02:52.655

4 1:54.247 18:04:46.902

5 1:55.319 18:06:42.221

6 1:54.720 18:08:36.941

7 1:55.973 18:10:32.914

 Po. 14 - # 4 PONTEVIA R. - Husqvarna + 1:27.692
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.988 17:59:04.418

2 1:57.084 18:01:01.502

3 1:54.437 18:02:55.939

4 1:54.813 18:04:50.752

5 1:53.585 18:06:44.337

6 1:53.600 18:08:37.937

7 1:56.217 18:10:34.154

 Po. 15 - # 107 BRUNO G. - KTM + 1:29.396
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.778 17:59:05.208

2 1:56.898 18:01:02.106

3 1:54.512 18:02:56.618

4 1:56.340 18:04:52.958

5 1:52.706 18:06:45.664

6 1:54.282 18:08:39.946

7 1:55.912 18:10:35.858

 Po. 16 - # 8 MARCHI M. - KTM + 1:48.534
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.570 17:59:04.000

2 1:56.831 18:01:00.831

3 1:54.671 18:02:55.502

4 1:56.656 18:04:52.158

5 2:00.321 18:06:52.479

6 2:00.621 18:08:53.100

7 2:01.896 18:10:54.996

 Po. 17 - # 280 SALA G. - KTM + 1:49.079
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.825 17:59:07.255

2 1:58.048 18:01:05.303

3 1:56.536 18:03:01.839

4 1:56.758 18:04:58.597

5 1:57.458 18:06:56.055

6 1:57.920 18:08:53.975

7 2:01.566 18:10:55.541

 Po. 18 - # 251 QUARTINI L. - KTM + 1:55.637
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.906 17:59:09.336

2 2:00.957 18:01:10.293

3 1:57.947 18:03:08.240

4 1:57.878 18:05:06.118

5 1:56.676 18:07:02.794

6 1:58.294 18:09:01.088

7 2:01.011 18:11:02.099

 Po. 19 - # 43 PONTI D. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:22.157 17:58:43.587

2 1:43.519 18:00:27.106

3 1:42.639 18:02:09.745

4 1:44.647 18:03:54.392

5 1:43.771 18:05:38.163

6 1:43.213 18:07:21.376

 Po. 20 - # 227 SACCOGNA E. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.323 17:59:12.753

2 2:05.385 18:01:18.138

3 2:04.586 18:03:22.724

4 2:05.015 18:05:27.739

5 2:02.091 18:07:29.830

6 2:03.171 18:09:33.001

 Po. 21 - # 84 BIELLA S. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.503 17:59:18.933

2 2:11.228 18:01:30.161

3 2:10.667 18:03:40.828

4 2:09.794 18:05:50.622

5 2:05.939 18:07:56.561

6 2:10.540 18:10:07.101

 Po. 22 - # 719 BARBETTA D. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.970 17:59:20.400

2 2:09.079 18:01:29.479

3 2:36.279 18:04:05.758

4 2:01.179 18:06:06.937

5 2:03.176 18:08:10.113

6 2:01.133 18:10:11.246

 Po. 23 - # 482 MARTONE A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.780 17:59:10.210

2 2:01.366 18:01:11.576

3 1:57.111 18:03:08.687

4 1:55.659 18:05:04.346

5 1:55.598 18:06:59.944

6 3:23.212 18:10:23.156

 Po. 24 - # 111 FINETTI D. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.270 17:59:21.700

2 2:10.094 18:01:31.794

3 2:10.531 18:03:42.325

4 2:06.543 18:05:48.868

5 2:28.551 18:08:17.419

6 2:07.944 18:10:25.363

Fastest lap: 1:41.187 
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 Po. 25 - # 461 ZAPPA I. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.519 17:59:17.949

2 2:11.080 18:01:29.029

3 2:12.097 18:03:41.126

4 2:13.378 18:05:54.504

5 2:12.355 18:08:06.859

6 2:44.900 18:10:51.759

Fastest lap: 1:41.187 
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